	



	



	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	序号
	学科
	考核分
	笔试折合分
	说课分
	面试及特长展示分
	总分
	学校意见

	yy01
	英语
	0
	30.04
	37.8
	11.55
	79.39
	　

	yy02
	英语
	5
	30.48
	37.2375
	12.9
	85.6175
	　

	yy03
	英语
	0
	28.44
	37.35
	11.9
	77.69
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	备注：本表公示期为2016年7月5——7日18:00，公示期内如有异议请到办公室查询，公示期后概不受理。
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